


Ercolino Replacement Parts
	 Number	 ART	 Description	 Part Number______________________________________________________________________________________________	
	 01	 1493P	 FRAME WORK	 53007501
	 02	 3276P	 CABLE WITH PLUG	 53007540
	 03	 718P	 LEFT FOR LEG — RIGHT HIND LEG	 53007503
	 04	 717P	 RIGHT FOR LEG — LEFT HIND LEG	 53007504
	 05	 36G	 HAND WHEEL	 53007505
	 06	 205P	 CAP	 53002506
	 07	 721P	 ANTI-VIBRANT CAP	 53007507
	 08	 845P	 SLUICE GATE 	 53007508
	 09	 38G	 HAND WHEEL	 53007509
	 10	 4965P	 OVERLOAD CUTOUT SWITCH	 53007510
	 11	 3P	 SCREW TCCR M 4x12	 53007511
	 12	 7P	 WASHER	 53007512
	 13	 1P	 NUTS	 53007513
	 14	 4953P	 ENGINE 1500W	 53007614
	 15 	 572P	 IRON ROD 7x30	 53007515
	 16	 848P	 INSPECTION DOOR	 53007516
	 17	 615P	 SCREW TCCR 3, 9x9	 53007517
	 18	 2609P	 SCREW TE-F M 8x16	 53007518
	 19	 22/G	 HUB WITH 20 HAMMERS	 53007519
	 20	 1681P	 SPACER D22	 53007520
	 21	 854P	 SIEVE 2.5 mm	 5300753
		  855P	 SIEVE 4 mm	 5300754
		  856P	 SIEVE 6 mm	 5300755
		  857P	 SIEVE 8 mm	 5300756
	 22	 129P	 DEFIBRATOR DISK WITH BLADE	 53007522
	 23	 853P	 SCREW TE M 6x10	 53007523
	 24	 863P	 SCREW TE M 10x35	 53007524
	 25	 851P	 WASHER	 53007525
	 26	 1494P	 DOOR FOR MILLING CHAMBER	 53007526
	 27	 1540P	 SCREW TE 13x22 M8	 53007527
	 28	 111P	 RUBBER CAP	 53007528
	 46	 39P	 MAIN SWITCH	 53008331
	 47	 330	 SAFETY  BOX	 53007551
	 48	 331G	 SAFETY BOX + PIN	 53007550
	 49	 1513P	 NUT HIGH M8 13x35	 53007521


